
lunch menu 

Sandwiches

Sausage and onion 
Bacon and Cheddar cheese
Brie and Bacon 
Halloumi and sweet chilli sauce
Tuna melt 
Fishfinger & Tartar sauce 
 Cheese and onion 
Ham and cheese 
Cheese and Tomato 
Sugar baked Ham  salad
Cheddar cheese salad
Brie and cranberry 

Jacket potatoes

Cheese & Baked beans 
Cheddar cheese
Baked beans 
Bacon & Cheddar cheese
Brie and Bacon 
Chilli con carne and sour
cream
Chilli & cheddar cheese 
Tuna and cheese             £ 7.50     

Tea & Coffee
Americano 
Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Cafe Latte
Flat white 
Mocha 
Hot chocolate 
iced Latte 
Tea 
Peppermint tea 
Green tea 

Sides 

Chunky chips 
Cheesy chips 
Side salad 
Sweet potato fries

£3.95

£4.95

£2.95

£4.50

A choice of thick cut white or granary bread 

served with a side salad

 All £7.95

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

£7.50

£6.00
£6.00

£6.50

Plough lunch combo - any sandwich and soup of the day £11.95

Served with a side salad 

All avaliable as decaf too 

If you have any food allergies or intolerances
please let our staff know so we can
accommodate your dietary needs

£2.50
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50


