# lunch menu

#### Sandwiches

All £7.95

# A choice of thick cut white or granary bread served with a side salad

- · Sausage and onion
- · Bacon and Cheddar cheese
- · Brie and Bacon
- · Halloumi and sweet chilli sauce
- · Tuna melt
- · Fishfinger & Tartar sauce
- · Cheese and onion
- · Ham and cheese
- Cheese and Tomato
- · Sugar baked Ham salad
- · Cheddar cheese salad
- · Brie and cranberry

#### Plough lunch combo - any sandwich and soup of the day £11.95

### Tea & Coffee All avaliable as decaf too

£2.50

Americano	£2.50
Espresso	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.95
Cafe Latte	£2.95
Flat white	£2.95
Mocha	£2.95
Hot chocolate	£2.95
iced Latte	£2.50
Tea	£2.50
Peppermint te	a £2.50

Green tea

If you have any food allergies or intolerances please let our staff know so we can accommodate your dietary needs

## Jacket potatoes

#### Served with a side salad

Cheese & Baked beans	£6.50
Cheddar cheese	£6.00
Baked beans	£6.00
Bacon & Cheddar cheese	£7.50
Brie and Bacon	£8.50
Chilli con carne and sour	£7.50
cream	£8.00
Chilli & cheddar cheese	20.00
Tuna and cheese	£ 7.50

#### Sides

Chunky chips	£3.95
Cheesy chips	£4.95
Side salad	£2.95
Sweet potato fries	£4 50